TUA Summer Advanced League (2015) - Players

Name Attendance
First Last AFDA # Paid Date 04/02 11/02 18/02 25/02 04/03 11/03 18/03 25/03 01/04 08/04 Total
Men
Andy Cole 11361 $26.00 13/03/15 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Charlie Prevost 2971 $26.00 27/05/15 1 1 1 1 1 8
Che O'May 5664 $26.00 12/03/15 1 1 1 3
David Cooke 734 $26.00 11/06/15 1 1 1 1 7
John Kristensen 5097 $26.00 17/03/15 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Josh Ashley 18840 $26.00 11/03/15 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Michael Zehmeister 19390 $13.00 25/03/15 1 1 5
Mike Fallon $36.00 12/03/15 1 1 1 4
Warwick Reed 4674 $36.00 13/03/15 1 1 1 1 4
Pickups
Russell Nassim
James Montgomery $10.00 19/06/15
11 10 8 7 7 6 6 5 60
Women
Annie Benham 16096 $36.00 26/05/15 1 1 1 3
Millie Rooney 8744 $26.00 01/04/15 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Shavawn Donoghue 694 $26.00 17/03/15 1 1 1 1 1 9
Pickups
3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 20
Total
14 13 10 10 10 8 8 7 80




TUA Summer Advanced League (2015) - Transactions

Date
11/03/15
12/03/15
12/03/15
13/03/15
13/03/15
17/03/15
17/03/15
25/03/15
01/04/15
21/04/15
26/05/15
27/05/15
11/06/15
19/06/15

rans. Amour Transaction Details

$26.00 TRANSFER FROM JOSHUA ASHLEY JOSH ASHLEY

$26.00 TRANSFER FROM CHE O'MAY CHE SUM ADVAN REGO

$36.00 TRANSFER FROM MICHAEL JOHN FAL FRIVOLOUS ULTIMATE
$26.00 TRANSFER FROM ANDREW COLE ADVAUT15 ANDY COLE
$36.00 TRANSFER FROM ANDREW COLE ADVAUT15 WARWICK R
$26.00 TRANSFER FROM KRISTENSEN SUM JOHNKRISTENSEN
$26.00 TRANSFER FROM DONOGHUE SHAVAWN ADVLEAGUE
$13.00 TRANSFER FROM MICHAEL ZEHMEIST MICHAEL Z ADV
$26.00 TRANSFER FROM BENDIGO BANK ADV MILLIE ROONEY

-$400.00 ANZ INTERNET BANKING FUNDS TFER TRANSFER 290128 TO ANDREW CO

$36.00 TRANSFER FROM ANNIE BENHAM ANNIE BENHAM

$26.00 TRANSFER FROM CHARLES PREVOST CHARLIE LEAGUE
$26.00 TRANSFER FROM DAVID COOKE DCOOKEADVANCEDREGO
$10.00 TRANSFER FROM DAVID COOKE JMCDONALD PU COOKE

Amount Who
$26.00 Josh Ashley
$26.00 Che O'May
$36.00 Mike Fallon
$26.00 Andy Cole
$36.00 Warwick Reed
$26.00 John Kristensen
$26.00 Shavawn Donoghue
$13.00 Michael Zehmeister
$26.00 Millie Rooney
-$400.00 Andy Cole
$36.00 Annie Benham
$26.00 Charlie Prevost
$26.00 David Cooke
$10.00 James Montgomery

-$61.00

Type
Player
Player
Player
Player
Player
Player
Player
Player
Player
Fees
Player
Player
Player
Pickup

Comments



TUA Summer Advanced League (2015)

Income # Cost

Member Player Fees 8 $26.00 $208.00
Member Player Fees (Half Season) 1 $13.00 $13.00
Non-Member Player Fees 3 $36.00 $108.00
Pickup Fees 2 $5.00 $10.00
Sub-Total $339.00
Expenditure # Cost

League Fees - - $400.00
Sub-Total $400.00

Total -$61.00




