TUA Summer Advanced League (2015) - Players

	Name								Atten	dance					
First	Last	AFDA#	Paid	Date	04/02	11/02	18/02	25/02	04/03	11/03	18/03	25/03	01/04	08/04	Total
Men															
Andy	Cole	11361	\$26.00	13/03/15	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1		1	9
Charlie	Prevost	2971	\$26.00	27/05/15	1	1	1	1	1		1	1	1		8
Che	O'May	5664	\$26.00	12/03/15	1		1	1							3
David	Cooke	734	\$26.00	11/06/15	1	1	1	1	1				1	1	7
John	Kristensen	5097	\$26.00	17/03/15	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1			8
Josh	Ashley	18840	\$26.00	11/03/15	1	1	1	1	1	1	1		1	1	9
Michael	Zehmeister	19390	\$13.00	25/03/15						1	1	1	1	1	5
Mike	Fallon		\$36.00	12/03/15	1				1	1		1			4
Warwick	Reed	4674	\$36.00	13/03/15	1		1	1		1					4
Pickups															
Russell	Nassim					1									1
James	Montgomery		\$10.00	19/06/15									1	1	2
1	1		10		8	6	7	7	6	6	5	5	5	5	60
Women															
Annie	Benham	16096	\$36.00	26/05/15			1	1	1						3
Millie	Rooney	8744	\$26.00	01/04/15	1		1	1	1 1	1	1	1		1	8
Shavawn	Donoghue	694	\$26.00	17/03/15	1	1	1	1		1	1	1 1	1	1	9
Pickups															
	3		3		2	1	3	3	2	2	2	2	1	2	20
Total															
1	4		13		10	7	10	10	8	8	7	7	6	7	80

TUA Summer Advanced League (2015) - Transactions

Date	rans. Amou	Transaction Details	Amount	Who	Type	Comments
11/03/15	\$26.00	TRANSFER FROM JOSHUA ASHLEY JOSH ASHLEY	\$26.00 Jos	sh Ashley	Player	
12/03/15	\$26.00	TRANSFER FROM CHE O'MAY CHE SUM ADVAN REGO	\$26.00 Ch	ne O'May	Player	
12/03/15	\$36.00	TRANSFER FROM MICHAEL JOHN FAL FRIVOLOUS ULTIMATE	\$36.00 Mil	ke Fallon	Player	
13/03/15	\$26.00	TRANSFER FROM ANDREW COLE ADVAUT15 ANDY COLE	\$26.00 An	dy Cole	Player	
13/03/15	\$36.00	TRANSFER FROM ANDREW COLE ADVAUT15 WARWICK R	\$36.00 Wa	arwick Reed	Player	
17/03/15	\$26.00	TRANSFER FROM KRISTENSEN SUM JOHNKRISTENSEN	\$26.00 Jo	hn Kristensen	Player	
17/03/15	\$26.00	TRANSFER FROM DONOGHUE SHAVAWN ADVLEAGUE	\$26.00 Sh	avawn Donoghue	Player	
25/03/15	\$13.00	TRANSFER FROM MICHAEL ZEHMEIST MICHAEL Z ADV	\$13.00 Mi	chael Zehmeister	Player	
01/04/15	\$26.00	TRANSFER FROM BENDIGO BANK ADV MILLIE ROONEY	\$26.00 Mil	llie Rooney	Player	
21/04/15	-\$400.00	ANZ INTERNET BANKING FUNDS TFER TRANSFER 290128 TO ANDREW CO	-\$400.00 An	idy Cole	Fees	
26/05/15	\$36.00	TRANSFER FROM ANNIE BENHAM ANNIE BENHAM	\$36.00 An	nie Benham	Player	
27/05/15	\$26.00	TRANSFER FROM CHARLES PREVOST CHARLIE LEAGUE	\$26.00 Ch	arlie Prevost	Player	
11/06/15	\$26.00	TRANSFER FROM DAVID COOKE DCOOKEADVANCEDREGO	\$26.00 Da	vid Cooke	Player	
19/06/15	\$10.00	TRANSFER FROM DAVID COOKE JMCDONALD PU COOKE	\$10.00 Ja	mes Montgomery	Pickup	

-\$61.00

Income	#	Cost	
Member Player Fees	8	\$26.00	\$208.00
Member Player Fees (Half Season)	1	\$13.00	\$13.00
Non-Member Player Fees	3	\$36.00	\$108.00
Pickup Fees	2	\$5.00	\$10.00
Sub-Total			\$339.00
Expenditure	#	Cost	
League Fees	-	-	\$400.00
			\$400.00